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Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder

17 - Station 3 EWR North Dec20-Jan21
East Winch Road, Station 3 facing North
Incoming

13/01/2021 11:16

3 MPH

Instant

30/11/2020 15:00:00
39 MPH

12197

66 MPH on
14349

440

Time 5 Day

through

18/12/2020

02/01/2021

01:05:00

7 Day

480
08:00 39
03:00 55

35

39

32.03

Monday Tuesday

417
31
47

Wednesday Thursday

04:59:59

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

630 788
30.6 32.0
39.9 40.1

727
25.6
40.0

814
31.0
40.0

583
28.8
39.9

435
34.3
40.3

308
28.8
40.2


Jason
Highlight

Jason
Highlight

Jason
Highlight
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Velume By Speed Histogram
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